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Circular No.11/2014 11" August, 2014

To : All Members:
SALE PROGRAMME

Dear Sir,
We give below the Tentative Sale Programme of Sale No0.40 to 52 of the year 2014 for your
information:-

PROMPT

D ATE S

B UYERS

S ELLETZRS

LEAF DUST LEAF DUST
Sale No Sale Date Closing Date 01* day 02" day 01" day 02" day
* 40 08.10.2014(Wed) | 11.09.2014 | 21.10.14 | 22.10.14 | 25.10.14 | 22.10.14 | 25.10.14 | 27.10.14
* 4] 15.10.2014(Wed) | 18.09.2014 | 31.10.14 | 01.11.14 | 03.11.14 | 01.11.14 | 03.11.14 | 05.11.14
42 21.10.2014 (Tue) | 25.09.2014 | 10.11.14 - 11.11.14 | 11.11.14 - 12.11.14
(one day sale upto
5 PM, Only Fresh
35,000pkgs, no
Reprintt)
43 29.10.2014(Wed) | 09.10.2014 | 14.11.14 | 15.11.14 | 17.11.14 | 15.11.14 | 17.11.14 | 18.11.14
44 05.11.2014(Wed) | 16.10.2014 | 19.11.14 | 20.11.14 | 21.11.14 | 20.11.14 | 21.11.14 | 22.11.14
45 12.11.2014(Wed) | 22.10.2014 | 25.11.14 | 26.11.14 | 27.11.14 | 26.11.14 | 27.11.14 | 28.11.14
46 19.11.2014(Wed) | 30.10.2014 | 02.12.14 | 03.12.14 | 04.12.14 | 03.12.14 | 04.12.14 | 05.12.14
47 26.11.2014(Wed) | 07.11.2014 | 09.12.14 | 10.12.14 | 11.12.14 | 10.12.14 | 11.12.14 | 12.12.14
48 03.12.2014(Wed) | 14.11.2014 | 16.12.14 | 17.12.14 | 18.12.14 | 17.12.14 | 18.12.14 | 19.12.14
49 10.12.2014(Wed) | 21.11.2014 | 23.12.14 | 24.12.14 | 26.12.14 | 24.12.14 | 26.12.14 | 27.12.14
50 17.12.2014(Wed) | 27.11.2014 | 31.12.14 | 01.01.15 | 02.01.15 | 01.01.15 | 02.01.15 | 03.01.15
51 24.12.2014(Wed) | 04.12.2014 | 07.01.15 | 08.01.15 | 09.01.15 | 08.01.15 | 09.01.15 | 10.01.15
52 30.12.2014(Tue) 11.12.2014 | 12.01.15 | 13.01.15 | 14.01.15 | 13.01.15 | 14.01.15 | 15.01.15
(70,000 pkgs
Fresh + Reprint)

(* Revised, Sale No re-arranged )
Reprint- Out lots of Sale 39 will go to Sale 43, Sale 40 to Sale 44 and out lots of Sale 41 & 42
together will be reprinted in Sale 45, then as usual — out lots of Sale 43 will go to Sale 46.

Note: 1. Maximum limit of arrival closing 1,00,000 packages per sale.
2. Speed of e.auction for Leaf & Dust 5 lots per minute.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
Secretary
cc to: 1. Shri B. Ghoshal 2. Shri Avijit Das
3. Secretary, STTA 4. Secretary, TABAS
5. All Warehouses. 6. All Producers’ Associations.
7. All Sale Advisory Body Members 8. All Governing Body Members
9. Manager, IndusInd Bank, Siliguri 10. The Chairman, STAC
11. The Vice Chairman, STAC 12. Notice Board



